OP \$40.00 3757920

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM302160

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Spielo Manufacturing ULC		03/28/2011	CORPORATION: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SPIELO INTERNATIONAL CANADA ULC		
Street Address:	328 Urquhart Avenue		
City:	Moncton, New Brunswick		
State/Country:	CANADA		
Postal Code:	E1H 2R6		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CANADA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3757920	MY LUCKY GAME

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4012734447

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Phone: 401-273-4446

Email: CMB@BARJOS.COM

Correspondent Name: Cynthia Branca, Barlow, Josephs & Holmes

Address Line 1: 101 Dyer Street, 5th Floor

Address Line 4: Providence, RHODE ISLAND 02903

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: G13SPT2227US

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: BARLOW, JOSEPHS & HOLMES, LTD.

Address Line 1: 101 Dyer Street, 5th Floor

Address Line 4: Providence, RHODE ISLAND 02903

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Cynthia Branca	
SIGNATURE:	/cynthia branca/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/21/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Name_Change_Certificate_Spielo_Manufacturing_ULC_to_Spielo_International_Canada_ULC#page1.tif

REEL: 005265 FRAME: 0225



CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE

Companies Act

Registry Number

3089872

Name of Company

SPIELO MANUFACTURING ULC

I hereby certify that the above-mentioned company has with approval of the Registrar of Joint Stock Companies changed its name to:

SPIELO INTERNATIONAL CANADA ULC

Agent of the Registrar of Joint Stock Companies

March 28, 2011

Date of Name Change

TRADEMARK REEL: 005265 FRAME: 0226

RECORDED: 04/21/2014